

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C R L M P . N O . 17 3 1 8 / 2 0 0 8 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4 4 0 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgment and order dated 01 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 6 in C R L M No. 5 1 5 8 3 / 2 0 0 6 of  
The HIGH C O U R T O F P A T N A)

S U N I L K U M A R S I N G H @ S U N I L S I N G H Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F B I H A R T R . C . B . I Respondent(s)

(For clarification/ modification of Court's order)

Date: 21 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I  
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E H A R J I T S I N G H B E D I

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bijan Ku m a r Ghosh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. P . P atel, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Shar m a , Adv.  
Mr. B. K. Pr a s a d, Adv.  
Mr. P. P a r m e s w a r a n , Adv.

For Intervenor Mr. Amit P a w a n , Adv  
Mr. Amrit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this application as per order dated 2 4 . 1 0 . 2 0 0 8 .

(Pardeep Ku m a r)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bal a Vij)  
Court Master

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C R L M P . N O . 17 3 1 8 / 2 0 0 8 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4 4 0 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgment and order dated 01 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 6 in C R L M No. 5 1 5 8 3 / 2 0 0 6 of  
The HIGH C O U R T O F P A T N A)

S U N I L K U M A R S I N G H @ S U N I L S I N G H Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F B I H A R T R . C . B . I Respondent(s)

(For clarification/ modification of Court's order)

Date: 21 / 11 / 2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. P. Patel, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. B. K. Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Intervenor Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv  
Mr. Amrit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this application as per order dated 24.10.2008.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bal Vij)  
Court Master